REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date: 5/9/2019 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: NORTH GIBSON SCHOOL CORP. Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 1108 N Embree St

o . - County
City: Princeton Zip: 47670 Number:
VIN: 1GBJG31U671131655 License Number: 56596 Bus Number:
Make of Body: Blue Bird_ Year: 2007 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Corporation Chassis:

Bus Type: Mileage: 94187
Inspection Status: A IBn;_pected Bradley Milller PE:

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

9:58 AM
262735

26
46
2007

7809



